RYZE Claim Solutions

RYZE

CLAIM SOLUTIONS
Insured: WESTERN BURGUNDY APARTMENT LTD Home: (915) 849-3617
Property: 815 BURGUNDY BUILIDNG 2
EL PASO, TX 79907

Reference: Business:
Company: HOUSING ENTERPRISE INSURANCE
COMPANY
Business:  P.0.BOX 189
CHESHIRE, CT 06410
Claim Number: 2ALV9 Policy Number: HEICP-163858-154826 Type of Loss: Hail

Date Contacted:  1/18/2017

Date of Loss:  11/4/2016 Date Received:  1/17/2017
Date Inspected:  1/26/2017 Date Entered:  1/22/2017 9:06 PM
Price List:

TXEP8X_FEB17
Restoration/Service/Remodel
Estimate: 2009-11-08-2106

RYZE

CLAIM SOLUTIONS www.ryzeclaims.com
888-898-RYZE Phone
877-838-8151 Fax

2009-11-08-2106

SKETCH1
SKETCH1

DESCRIPTION QTY

4 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING

NOTES:

Main Level



RYZE Claim Solutions

Roof6

3811.64 Surface Area
268.34 Total Perimeter Length
242.27 Total Hip Length

DESCRIPTION

38.12 Number of Squares
31.82 Total Ridge Length

Tear off, haul and dispose of comp. shingles - Laminated
Roofing felt - 15 Ib. - double coverage/low slope
Laminated - comp. shingle rfg. - w/out felt
Ridge cap - composition shingles

Drip edge

Exterior cover for ventilation duct, 5" or 6"

Flat roof exhaust vent / cap - gooseneck 8"
Flashing - pipe jack

Evaporative cooler - Detach & reset

Valley metal

Taxes, insurance, permits & fees (Bid Item)

QTY
38.125Q
38.12SQ
44.00 SQ

274.09 LF

268.34 LF

8.00 EA
19.00 EA
8.00 EA
4.00 EA
93.56 LF
1.00 EA

NOTES:

RYZE
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Grand Total Areas:

0.00 SF Walls 0.00 SF Ceiling
0.00 SF Floor 0.00 SY Flooring
0.00 SF Long Wall 0.00 SF Short Wall

0.00 Floor Area
0.00 Exterior Wall Area

3,811.64 Surface Area
31.82 Total Ridge Length

0.00 Total Area

0.00 Exterior Perimeter of
Walls

38.12 Number of Squares
242.27 Total Hip Length

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

SF Walls and Ceiling
LF Floor Perimeter
LF Ceil. Perimeter

Interior Wall Area

Total Perimeter Length
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Main Level
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Main Level
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